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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 5 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
3.11.2018 - 11:01 Results
Estonian Records 58.13 ALJAND Triin TOP Rijeka (CRO) 13.12.2008
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 59.98 MARKVARDT Margaret TOP Anyksciai (LTU) 6.05.2016
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 1:02.81 MARKVARDT Margaret TOP Tallinn 19.12.2014
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 1:03.41 ZAITSEVA Katrin EST Tartu 29.11.2014
Aura Open Cup SC Records 13 - 14 1:06.33 SMIRNOVA Sofia RUS Tartu 11.11.2017
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 12 1:10.07 KUEBAR Kirke EST Tartu 11.11.2017
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2006 and younger

1. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.24 398
50m: 35.00 35.00 100m: 1:14.24 39.24

2. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.77 389
50m: 33.77 33.77 100m: 1:14.77 41.00

3. ROMANJUK Darja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:15.64 376
50m: 33.87 33.87 100m: 1:15.64 41.77

4. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:16.37 365
50m: 35.27 35.27 100m: 1:16.37 41.10

5. VEEVO Rica 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.65 268
50m: 36.96 36.96 100m: 1:24.65 47.69

6. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:26.24 253
50m: 40.01 40.01 100m: 1:26.24 46.23

7. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:27.46 243
50m: 39.64 39.64 100m: 1:27.46 47.82

8. VASHSELKO Sandra 07 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:30.76 217
50m: 39.91 39.91 100m: 1:30.76 50.85

9. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:30.87 217
50m: 43.30 43.30 100m: 1:30.87 47.57

10. LUTS Janeli 06 Keila Swimclub 1:31.98 209
50m: 40.50 40.50 100m: 1:31.98 51.48

11. NEBOGOVA Safina 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:36.75 179
50m: 43.66 43.66 100m: 1:36.75 53.09

12. ZAHHAROVA Aleksandra 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:37.72 174
50m: 42.06 42.06 100m: 1:37.72 55.66

13. ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:38.49 170
50m: 44.14 44.14 100m: 1:38.49 54.35

14. NOMMELA Marta 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:50.21 121
50m: 49.24 49.24 100m: 1:50.21 1:00.97

DSQ SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 5, Women, 100m Butterfly

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:02.09 680
Meet record!

50m: 28.46 28.46 100m: 1:02.09 33.63

2. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:10.83 458
50m: 33.40 33.40 100m: 1:10.83 37.43

3. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:11.23 450
50m: 32.81 32.81 100m: 1:11.23 38.42

4. SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:15.08 384
50m: 34.25 34.25 100m: 1:15.08 40.83

5. MALKOVA Anastassija 04 Spordiklubi Energia 1:16.17 368
50m: 34.50 34.50 100m: 1:16.17 41.67

6. VAIN Jenny 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:16.40 365
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:16.40 41.52

7. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 1:16.41 365
50m: 35.15 35.15 100m: 1:16.41 41.26

8. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:17.02 356
50m: 35.48 35.48 100m: 1:17.02 41.54

Open

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:02.09 680
Meet record!

50m: 28.46 28.46 100m: 1:02.09 33.63

2. SHCHUKINA Anna 01 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:06.88 544
50m: 30.55 30.55 100m: 1:06.88 36.33

3. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:10.83 458
50m: 33.40 33.40 100m: 1:10.83 37.43

4. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:11.23 450
50m: 32.81 32.81 100m: 1:11.23 38.42

5. KIVIRAEHK Kai Liis 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:12.17 433
50m: 33.62 33.62 100m: 1:12.17 38.55

6. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.24 398
50m: 35.00 35.00 100m: 1:14.24 39.24

7. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.77 389
50m: 33.77 33.77 100m: 1:14.77 41.00

8. SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:15.08 384
50m: 34.25 34.25 100m: 1:15.08 40.83

9. ROMANJUK Darja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:15.64 376
50m: 33.87 33.87 100m: 1:15.64 41.77

10. MALKOVA Anastassija 04 Spordiklubi Energia 1:16.17 368
50m: 34.50 34.50 100m: 1:16.17 41.67

11. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:16.37 365
50m: 35.27 35.27 100m: 1:16.37 41.10
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 5, Women, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

12. VAIN Jenny 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:16.40 365
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:16.40 41.52

13. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 1:16.41 365
50m: 35.15 35.15 100m: 1:16.41 41.26

14. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:17.02 356
50m: 35.48 35.48 100m: 1:17.02 41.54

15. VEEVO Rica 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.65 268
50m: 36.96 36.96 100m: 1:24.65 47.69

16. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:26.24 253
50m: 40.01 40.01 100m: 1:26.24 46.23

17. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:27.46 243
50m: 39.64 39.64 100m: 1:27.46 47.82

18. VASHSELKO Sandra 07 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:30.76 217
50m: 39.91 39.91 100m: 1:30.76 50.85

19. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:30.87 217
50m: 43.30 43.30 100m: 1:30.87 47.57

20. LUTS Janeli 06 Keila Swimclub 1:31.98 209
50m: 40.50 40.50 100m: 1:31.98 51.48

21. NEBOGOVA Safina 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:36.75 179
50m: 43.66 43.66 100m: 1:36.75 53.09

22. ZAHHAROVA Aleksandra 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:37.72 174
50m: 42.06 42.06 100m: 1:37.72 55.66

23. ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:38.49 170
50m: 44.14 44.14 100m: 1:38.49 54.35

24. NOMMELA Marta 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:50.21 121
50m: 49.24 49.24 100m: 1:50.21 1:00.97

DSQ SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish


